WCODMAN FEDERAL

WELL NO, 4 ‘ v
Unit Letter B, 990 feet from the North line and 1650 feet from the East line of
Section 28-T8S-R30E, NM FM, “haves County, New Mexico.

Following is record of deviation test performed on Sinclair Oil & Gas Company's
Woodman Federal Well No. 4 submitted in compliance with New l.exico 0il Conservation
Commission Rules and Regulations, Rule 111 as revised July 1, 1965,

DEGREE DEVIATION FROM VERTICAL DEPTH

3/L : 296

3/k , 749

3/4 1190
1630
2120
2620
3120

: 3600 TD

NS SR~

I, W, F, Burns, hereby certify that the information given above is true and

complete to the best of my knowledge,

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this Eﬁgﬁ;;;f;f Marck, 1968.

azlgééz:&zaéﬁéfzzifizé
Notary Public

My Commissicn Expires
May 14, 1971




