WOODMAN FEDERAL WELL NO. 4 Unit Letter B, 990 feet from the North line and 1650 feet from the East line of Section 28-T8S-R3OE, NM FM, haves County, New Mexico.

Following is record of deviation test performed on Sinclair Oil & Gas Company's Woodman Federal Well No. 4 submitted in compliance with New Nexico Oil Conservation Commission Rules and Regulations, Rule 111 as revised July 1, 1965.

DEGREE DEVIATION FROM VERTICAL	DEPTK
3/4	296
3/4	749
3/4	1190
1	1630
l	2120
1	2620
1	3120
1 1	3600 ID

I, <u>W. F. Burns</u>, hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this <u>Sth</u> day of <u>March</u>, <u>1968</u>.

Somali kilfor

My Commission Expires May 14, 1971